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2024-2025 
Calendar 

*This is Parkside’s preliminary calendar and subject to change* 
 
 

Monday, September 2    School Closed – Labor Day  
 
Tuesday, September 3    Staff Orientation 
  
Wednesday, September 4    First Day of School – Half Day, 
       Dismissal at 11:30 AM 
 
Thursday, September 5    Half Day – Dismissal at 11:30 AM 
       Orientation for Staff 
 
Friday, September 6  Full Day of School 
  Dismissal at 2:30pm 
  
Thursday/Friday, October 3-4   School Closed – Rosh Hashanah 
 
Monday, October 14    School Closed – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 
Monday, November 11 School Closed – Staff Professional 

Development Day 
       
Wednesday-Friday, November 27-29  School Closed – Thanksgiving  
 
Friday, December 20    Last Full Day of Classes  
 
Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3 School Closed – Holiday Break 
 
Friday, January 3 School Closed – Staff Professional 

Development Day, Report Writing   
 
Monday, January 6     8:30 AM School Re-Opens for Students 
 
Monday, January 20    School Closed – Martin Luther King Day 
 
Friday, February 14     Last Full Day of Classes  
 
Monday-Friday, February 17-21   School Closed – Winter Break 
 



Monday, February 24    8:30 AM School Re-Opens for Students 
 
Friday, April 18     Last Full Day of Classes  
 
Monday, April 21-25     School Closed – Spring Break 
 
Monday April 28 School Closed – Spring Break  

(emergency day to be added back in the event of 
a snow day) 

 
Tuesday, April 29     8:30 AM School Re-Opens for Students 
 
Monday, May 26     School Closed – Memorial Day 
 
Tuesday, June 17     Half Day – Dismissal at 11:30 AM 

12:30 PM, Graduation 
 
Wednesday, June 18    Last Full Day of School for Students 
 
Thursday, June 19      School Closed – Juneteenth  
 
Friday, June 20 School Closed – Staff Professional 

Development Day, Report Writing   
 
Monday, June 23     Summer Break Begins 
 
Monday, July 7     Summer Camp Begins 
 
Friday, August 15     Summer Camp Ends 


